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Category
General Fund
District
Cities
Cities
Cities
District
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
Cities
Cities
Schools
District
District

OLGA
Fund#

101
302
313
314
345
348
800
810
820
830
840
850
860
880
890
900
910
920
930
940
945
705
707
708
709
710
711
713
714
715
716
721
722
723
724
726
743
745
215
232
237
216
781
347
514
459
720
775

County of Nevada
2007-2008
1% Ad Valorem Distribution

Taxing Entities

General Fund

Nevada Irrigation District

City of Nevada City

City of Grass Valley

Town of Truckee

Higgins Fire District

Chicago Park SD

Clear Creek SD

Grass Valley SD

Nevada City SD

Pleasant Ridge SD

Pleasant Valley SD

Ready Springs SD

Union Hill SD

Twin Ridges SD

Co. School Svc Fund

Nevada Union High School

Sierra College

Tahoe Truckee Jt Unified

Placer Education

Regional Occupational Program
Truckee Fire District

Truckee Sanitary

Nevada Cemetery

Truckee Cemetery

Nev. Co. Resource Conservation District
San Juan Water

Washington Water

Tahoe Forest Hospital

Donner Summit Public Utility District
Tahoe Truckee Airport

Ophir Hill Fire District

Nev. Co. Consolidated Fire District
Peardale-Chicago Park Fire District
Rough & Ready Fire District
Truckee Donner Rec & Park
Tahoe Truckee Sanitation Agency
Penn Valley Fire District

County Service Area 1A Z1
County Service Area 1A Z2
County Service Area 1A Z3
County Service Area 2

Lake of the Pines Ranchos Community Svc District

Truckee Redevelopment Area

Grass Valley Redevelopment Area
Education Revenue Augmentation Fund
North San Juan Fire District

Bear River Rec & Pk

Distribution %

14.178810%
5.182122%
0.634313%
1.415568%
5.458280%
0.739654%
0.215375%
0.275471%
4.579579%
4.033260%
3.509689%
1.033136%
1.022821%
0.539899%
0.503549%
0.765291%

12.119837%
8.450476%
6.724580%
0.894849%
0.569255%
3.079739%
2.455614%
0.220181%
0.085187%
0.128696%
0.007981%
0.015945%
1.203289%
0.058262%
0.940787%
0.213595%
1.551216%
0.107777%
0.118938%
2.420919%
0.543015%
0.221671%
0.015635%
0.002198%
0.003150%
0.002145%
0.010680%
1.152467%
0.998438%

11.505712%
0.075789%
0.015158%

100.000000%
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